P Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-11): 03/2 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exb. 04/30/2015)	1/2014	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
a loclos		The state of the s		
1036	66730			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and 1. Name of conveying party(ies).		ments of the new address(es) below. Pess of receiving party(ies) CTRONICS (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD., Received MAR. 1 2014		
i traine of bonveying party (res)		CTRONICS (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD., Ren Recordation		
Cho-Yao, Cheng	}	Received (2)		
broad trivial		(S) MAR 1 2014 65		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	أسيب	ZHONG; QING XI TOWN.		
Execution Date(s)		Records Divise		
X Assignment Merger	SUYING ROAD, SAN ZHONG; QING XÎ TOWN,			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: DONGGUAN CIT	TV.		
Joint Research Agreement	Státe: GUANGDONG	PROVINCE		
Government Interest Assignment				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: China	Zip:		
Other		address(es).attached? Yes No		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s	iled together with a new application.)		
	·			
Additional numbers	attached? Yes N	•		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of involved:	f applications and patents		
Name: Tony Chang		FR. 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$.40		
Internal Address:	. X Authorized to I	be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:	Enclosed	oo on langua to dopositi laasaadiit		
P.O.BOX 166-13 TAIPEI, 11576, TAIWAN	None tequired	(gövernment interest not affecting title)		
City: Taipei	8. Payment Inforr	nation		
State: Zip:				
Phone Number: +886-2-2789-3700				
Docket Number A08-P70	Déposit Accou	unt Number _503459		
Email Address: +886-2-2789-3701	Authorized User Name Sally Chang			
9. Signature: Cho-Yao Chang		2014-03-19		
Signature		Date		
Cho-Yao, Cheng		number of pages including cover		
Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover she	, Y	et, atteichments, and documents: @genggp \$33459 14218834		
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director				

PATENT REEL: 032525 FRAME: 0710 Phoenix Applications Management System

Table of Contents of

14218834

date: 03-21-2014

		Table of Contents (Sel	lected Documents)		
Date	Code	Page Annotation	Source	PackageID	Handled
		S	•	•	by
03-18-2014	R3.73B	2	.EFSW.	US 1421883401P1	

ASSIGNMENT DEE	D				
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (in	vention Title):				
PLUG, SOCKET AND THEIR COMBINED STRUCTURE OF ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR					
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:					
Check one) a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment					
. U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	• •				
U.S. Patent No.:issued					
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:					
(Check One) W U.S. Patent rights only	•				
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of				
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):					
(Full name of sole or first assignor) Cho-Yao, Cheng					
(Address) SUYING ROAD, SAN ZHONG, QING XI TOWN, DONGGE	JAN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA.				
(Full name of second joint assignor, if any)					
(Address)					
Additional assignors are being named on separately numb	pered sheets attached hereto.				
The ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):					
	(Name of Assignee) SUYING ELECTRONICS (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD.,				
	(Address of Assignee) SUYING ROAD, SAN ZHONG, QING XI TOWN, DONGGUAN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE, CHINA.				
The sole or first ASSIGNEE is:					
(Check One) an individual	•				
a padnership					
a Corporation of China					
63337	(State or Country)				
Additional assignees are being named on separately number	pered sheets attached hereto.				
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1,00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:					
the full and exclusive right to the invention:					
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the fovention, all continuations, continuations, in-part, divisionals, re-issues, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and					
the light to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. § 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.					
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(S) as the ASSIGNEE(S) of an equal interest in the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns.					
Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(S), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightful paths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforced proper protection for said invention.					
Cho-Yao, Cheng Cho-Yao Cheng	2014-03-19				
(Signature of sole or first,assignor)	(Date)				
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Daié)				

PATENT REEL: 032525 FRAME: 0712

RECORDED: 03/21/2014